

Changes to the 2016-17 Code & Digest INDEX

Following are the updated Code & Digest pages that were affected by Legislation at 2016 Grand Chapter. Please remove the pages in your C&D and replace them with these.

You will also need to make the following changes to the INDEX by hand:

INDEX page V: Bills: Change page 78 to page 79

INDEX page VIII: Communications: Reading of:
Change page number 77 to 78

INDEX page XIV: Minutes: Reading at Stated meeting:
Change page number 77 to 78

INDEX page XIV: Roll Call: Change page number 77 to 78